
In the crypt 
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Metalwraiths
Dark Night

Words & Music by J&S

1/9

= 120

Tune down 1/2 step
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯

4 = C♯
5 = G♯
6 = D♯

1

7
2
2
0

5
5
3

3
3
1

2
2
0

2
2
0

3
3
1

2
2
0

5
5
3

3
3
1

2
2
0

E-Gt

5

7
7
5

5
5
3

3
3
1

2
2
0

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3) 1 3

1 3
1 3

3 5
3 5

3 5

4
4
2

5
5
3

4
4
2

7
7
5

4
4
2

9

= 300

5
5
3

4
4
2

7
7
5

4
4
2

19 (19)

18
4x 4x

7 7 7 7

4x

8 10 8 10
5 5 5 5

4x

3 5 3 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/9

23

6

5
5
3

7
7
5

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

7
7
5

2½

9
9
7

2½

31

14
14
12

13
13
11

2
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

14
14
12

13
13
11

2
2
0

2
2
0

7
7
5

39

2
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

7
7
5

2
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

46

7
7
5

13 13 12 10
12

14
12 9 12 9 12

½

10

2
2
0

2
2
0

52 6 6

0 0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3
3
1

3
3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/9

56 6 6

1 1 1 1 1 1

3
3
1

3
3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

5
5
3

5
5
3

60 6 6

3 3 3 3 3 3

5
5
3

5
5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

2
2
0

2
2
0

64
6 6

0 0 0 0 0 0

4
4
2

4
4
2 2 2 2 2 2 2

5
5
3

5
5
3

68 6
6

3 3 3 3 3 3

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
9
7

(9)
(9)
(7)

(9)
(9)
(7)

74
6

(9)
(9)
(7)

(9)
(9)
(7)

full

7 7 9 10 9 10 9 10 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/9

79
6

9 10 9 10 9 10
3 3 3 3

7 7

85
6 6

9 10 9 10 9 10 7 7 9 10 9 10 9 10 8 8

89

6 6

9 10 9 10 9 10
8 8

9 10 9 10 9 10
7 7

93
6 6 6

9 10 9 10 9 10 7 7 9 10 9 10 9 10
2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3x
97 6 6

3x

5
5
3

7
7
5

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
5
3

7
7
5

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/9

101

= 150

TEMPO 155

5
5
3

7
7
5

7
7
5

0
2

2
1 0

3
2

full

1 3
0

3
2

0

3 0

3x
107

TEMPO 155

3x

1
0

full

2 2
0

0
2

2
1

3
2

1

5

A.H.

3
2

0 5

A.H.

1
0

2

5

A.H.

112
6

6

6 6

7 7 7 7 7 7
5 5 5 5 5 5

5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3
2
2
0

5
5
3

5
5
3

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

5
5
3

115

2
2
0

5
5
3

5
5
3

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0

10
8 8 10 10 10 8

10
8 8 10 8

10
2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

3
3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/9

121

(3)
(3)
(1)

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

7
7
5

(7)
(7)
(5)

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

3
3
1

(3)
(3)
(1)

5
5
3

131

(5)
(5)
(3)

10
10
8

(10)
(10)
(8)

14
14
12

14
(14)
(12)

14 14 14 14 14

full

12
14 12

15
12 14

15
12 14 12

137

= 300

TEMPO 300

12 12 14 (14) 14
14
12

13
13
11

2
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

14
14
12

13
13
11

145

2
2
0

2
2
0

7
7
5

2
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

7
7
5

2
2
0

2
2
0

152

5
5
3

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

7
7
5

13 13 12 10
12

14
12 9 12 9 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/9

158
3x

½

10
7 9 7

10 7
9 7

10
10 9 7

10
10

A.H. 3x

9 7 9
10

164

= 150

7 7

A.H.

8
9

7

A.H.

8
9

7

A.H.

8
9

7

A.H.

8
9

7

A.H.

8
7 8 5

A.H.

7
7

5

A.H.

7
7

5

A.H.

7

168

7

5
A.H.

7
7

5
A.H.

7
5 7

full

3
5

5

full

3
5

5

3
5

5

3
A.H.

5
5

3
5

3 5

171

½

5
7

7

½

5
7

7

5
7
7

5
7
7

5
7
7

7
8

9

7
8

9

7
8

9

7
8

9

7
8

7 8

175

8 10
10

11

10
10

11

10
10

11

10
10

11

10 8 8 13
13

14

13
13

14

13
13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/9

178

14

13
13

14

13 12 10

full

10
11

10
10

11

10
10

11

10
10

11

10 8 7 7
8

full

9

181

7
8

9

7
8

9

7
8

9

7
8

7 8 5
7

7

5
7

7

3
5

5

3
5

184

5

2
3

4

2
3

4

0
1

2

0
1

2
0

0
2

0
0

½

2

188

9
9
7

7
7
5

5
5
3

4
4
2

2
2
0

9
9
7

7
7
5

5
5
3

7
7
5

10
10
8

12 10

193

13 12 10 (10) (10)
12 10

13
10 13 (13) (13) 12 10

13 12 10 (10) (10)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/9

198

12 10
13

10 13 (13) (13) 15 14
13

14 15 (15) (15) 15 14

203

slide to anywhere

13
14 15 (15) (15)

9
9
7

7
7
5

5
5
3

4
4
2

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

(2)
(2)
(0)

(2)
(2)
(0)

7
7
5

210

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


